
Place Floor 
Ex.

Pommel 

Horse Rings Vault Parallel 
Bars H. Bar Team 

Ded. Total

1 24.350 20.850 21.100 24.500 20.000 16.000 0.000 126.800
2 24.050 18.800 20.400 25.100 20.900 16.700 0.000 125.950
3 25.200 14.100 17.300 25.930 17.000 16.150 0.000 115.680
4 24.100 15.800 16.500 26.375 19.700 12.450 0.000 114.925
5 20.500 14.600 16.700 24.550 17.000 12.600 0.000 105.950
6 21.600 13.300 15.900 23.675 16.400 8.500 0.000 99.375
7 22.850 10.450 14.600 23.700 11.600 10.550 0.000 93.750

School

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

T e a m      T o t a l s

Glenbard South

Glenbard East
Fenton

Mundelein

Lake Park
Willowbrook
Addison Trail



Place Name Yr. School FX PH Rings Vault PB HB Total
1 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 9.200 7.700 7.300 8.450 8.200 7.300 48.150
2 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 8.500 5.900 6.200 8.820 7.000 7.000 43.420
3 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 7.250 3.500 8.400 8.750 7.800 5.900 41.600
4 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 7.800 7.000 4.700 7.900 6.600 3.800 37.800
5 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 8.400 6.400 5.600 7.950 5.200 4.100 37.650
6 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 7.500 4.700 4.600 8.975 5.900 4.750 36.425
7 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 7.400 4.200 5.000 7.750 4.400 4.800 33.550
8 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 7.200 3.000 4.500 7.400 6.700 3.900 32.700
9 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 5.600 2.500 3.300 8.000 2.400 3.400 25.200

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

A l l  -  A r o u n d



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 9.200
2 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 8.800
3 Shea Smiley 0 Lake Park 8.700
4 Cameron Mueller 0 Mundelein 8.600
5 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 8.500
6 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 8.400
7 Oscar Garza 0 Fenton 8.100
8 Jack Reilly 0 Lake Park 8.000
9 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 7.800

10 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 7.750
11 Joey Brauer 0 Glenbard East 7.700
12 Mike Scholl 0 Glenbard South 7.600
13 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 7.500
14 Rico Villabos 0 Fenton 7.450
15 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 7.400
16 Jacob Petri 0 Mundelein 7.350
17 Adan Galeana 0 Fenton 7.300
18 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 7.250
19 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 7.200
20 Dylan Pietras 0 Glenbard South 7.000
21 Dacoda Ross 0 Glenbard East 6.700
22 Aaron DeLaCruz 0 Addison Trail 6.600
23 Daniel Baeza 0 Addison Trail 6.500
24 Akash Patel 0 Addison Trail 6.200
25 Mitchell Gralak 0 Willowbrook 6.100
26 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 5.600
27 Carlos Marin 0 Mundelein 5.400

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

F l o o r    E x e r c i s e 



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 7.700
2 Cameron Mueller 0 Mundelein 7.400
3 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 7.000
4 Kevin Franz 0 Mundelein 6.800
5 Jacob Petri 0 Mundelein 6.650
6 Alex Nigl 0 Glenbard South 6.600
7 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 6.400
8 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 5.900
9 Shariq Iman 0 Glenbard East 5.700

10 Matt Kijek 0 Addison Trail 5.500
11 Alex Gonzales 0 Fenton 4.950
12 Sujith Thomas 0 Addison Trail 4.900
13 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 4.700
14 Han Luu 0 Glenbard East 4.600
15 Dylan Bihun 0 Glenbard South 4.500
16 Mike Szymanek 0 Lake Park 4.400
17 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 4.200
18 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 4.100
19 Chris Guinto 0 Lake Park 3.800
19 Kamil Pieniadz 0 Addison Trail 3.800
21 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 3.500
21 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 3.500
23 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 3.000
23 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 3.000
23 Oscar Garza 0 Fenton 3.000
26 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 2.500

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

P o m m e l     H o r s e



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Cameron Mueller 0 Mundelein 9.500
2 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 8.400
3 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 7.300
4 Mike Szymanek 0 Lake Park 6.800
5 Eduardo Alvarez 0 Willowbrook 6.600
6 Rico Villabos 0 Fenton 6.500
7 Aaron DeLaCruz 0 Addison Trail 6.400
8 Tony Caruso 0 Glenbard East 6.300
9 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 6.200

10 Theo Vergis 0 Mundelein 6.000
11 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 5.600
12 RJ Infusino 0 Addison Trail 5.300
13 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 5.200
14 Joey Brauer 0 Glenbard East 5.100
15 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 5.000
16 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 4.700
16 Alex Nigl 0 Glenbard South 4.700
18 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 4.600
19 Nick Maruyama 0 Glenbard South 4.500
19 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 4.500
21 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 4.300
21 Sal Palazzolo 0 Addison Trail 4.300
23 Adan Galeana 0 Fenton 4.100
24 Alex Gonzales 0 Fenton 4.000
25 Duyan Nguyen 0 Glenbard East 3.500
26 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 3.300

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

S t i l l     R i n g s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Eduardo Alvarez 0 Willowbrook 9.000
2 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 8.975
3 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 8.820
4 Daniel Baeza 0 Addison Trail 8.800
5 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 8.750
6 Jack Reilly 0 Lake Park 8.650
7 Jacob Petri 0 Mundelein 8.500
8 Joey Brauer 0 Glenbard East 8.475
9 Nick Slavin 0 Lake Park 8.460

10 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 8.450
11 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 8.400
12 Oscar Garza 0 Fenton 8.150
13 Shea Smiley 0 Lake Park 8.100
14 Theo Vergis 0 Mundelein 8.050
15 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 8.000
15 Kamil Pieniadz 0 Addison Trail 8.000
17 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 7.950
18 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 7.900
18 Mike Scholl 0 Glenbard South 7.900
18 Dylan Pietras 0 Glenbard South 7.900
21 Dacoda Ross 0 Glenbard East 7.800
22 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 7.750
23 Rico Villabos 0 Fenton 7.550
24 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 7.400
25 Adan Galeana 0 Fenton 7.350
26 Alfredo Torres 0 Addison Trail 7.150
27 Carlos Marin 0 Mundelein 6.800

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

V  a  u  l  t



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 8.200
2 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 7.800
3 Kevin Franz 0 Mundelein 7.100
4 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 7.000
5 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 6.900
6 Jacob Petri 0 Mundelein 6.800
7 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 6.700
8 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 6.600
9 Aaron DeLaCruz 0 Addison Trail 6.500

10 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 6.300
11 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 6.200
12 Theo Vergis 0 Mundelein 6.100
13 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 5.900
14 Akash Patel 0 Addison Trail 5.700
15 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 5.200
16 Joey Brauer 0 Glenbard East 5.000
17 Nick Maruyama 0 Glenbard South 4.900
18 Ruben Chairez 0 Addison Trail 4.800
19 Dacoda Ross 0 Glenbard East 4.700
20 Rico Villabos 0 Fenton 4.400
20 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 4.400
22 Alex Nigl 0 Glenbard South 4.200
23 Adan Galeana 0 Fenton 4.000
24 Chris Guinto 0 Lake Park 3.700
25 Oscar Garza 0 Fenton 3.200
26 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 2.400

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

P a r a l l e l     B a r s



Pl. Name Yr. School Final Score
1 Eugene Boguslavsky 0 Glenbard South 7.300
2 Colin McCarthy 0 Mundelein 7.200
3 Chris Avvisati 0 Lake Park 7.000
4 Paul Steger 0 Glenbard South 5.900
5 Marco Martinez 0 Addison Trail 4.800
6 Colton Bach 0 Willowbrook 4.750
7 Kevin Franz 0 Mundelein 4.700
8 Nick Slavin 0 Lake Park 4.650
9 Joey Brauer 0 Glenbard East 4.600

10 Mike Szymanek 0 Lake Park 4.500
11 Brandon Swanson 0 Mundelein 4.100
12 Aaron DeLaCruz 0 Addison Trail 4.000
13 Marc Colella 0 Willowbrook 3.900
13 Melik Prum 0 Glenbard East 3.900
15 Dominick Lofrano 0 Willowbrook 3.800
15 Akash Patel 0 Addison Trail 3.800
17 Alfredo Torres 0 Addison Trail 3.700
18 Rico Villabos 0 Fenton 3.650
19 Alex Nigl 0 Glenbard South 3.500
19 Oscar Garza 0 Fenton 3.500
21 Bret Golz 0 Willowbrook 3.400
21 MJ Brazys 0 Fenton 3.400
23 Dakota Joens 0 Lake Park 3.300
23 Dylan Bihun 0 Glenbard South 3.300
23 Adan Galeana 0 Fenton 3.300

Lake Park Boys Gymnastics Invite Varsity
Hosted by: Lake Park High School Friday April 12, 2013

H o r i z o n t a l   B a r
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